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Centerline Lane Daily Vehicle Miles
County Miles Miles Traveled, Thousands

Charlotte 30.6 127.4 1,043.0
Collier 63.5 254.0 1,590.6
Desoto 58.7 139.8 419.3 ∙
Glades 41.4 140.9 269.9
Hardee 41.3 104.0 329.0 ∙
Hendry 46.6 139.9 518.3
Highlands 86.4 296.6 1,197.5
Lee 49.5 204.5 2,440.1
Manatee 59.4 244.9 2,269.1
Okeechobee 37.4 97.3 493.3
Polk 190.0 848.1 5,807.4
Sarasota 42.6 198.4 2,850.4 ∙
District 1 747.4 2,795.8 19,228.0

Alachua 112.3 511.6 3,170.3
Baker 25.5 101.8 553.6
Bradford 20.2 80.9 433.8
Clay 7.3 27.3 98.1 ∙
Columbia 51.1 265.4 1,618.8
Dixie 29.2 116.9 222.3
Duval 161.6 809.7 10,973.3
Gilchrist 18.4 38.0 154.2 ∙
Hamilton 28.7 172.5 1,084.2
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 74.8 299.3 498.7
Madison 38.8 155.1 711.4
Nassau 72.8 271.4 1,523.3
Putnam 36.3 115.2 487.3
St. Johns 47.7 260.5 2,223.8
Suwannee 29.2 124.0 692.4
Taylor 44.8 179.4 265.1
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0

District 2 798.8 3,529.0 24,710.6

Bay 119.1 412.6 1,924.3
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 85.5 341.4 2,195.6
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 44.9 179.6 970.7
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 15.5 61.8 273.0 ∙
Jackson 65.1 260.3 966.6
Jefferson 44.7 177.6 597.5 ∙
Leon 49.4 216.4 1,441.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 87.5 360.5 2,682.8
Santa Rosa 47.3 192.0 1,495.5 ∙
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 135.6 394.5 1,704.6
Washington 23.4 80.5 328.0
District 3 717.8 2,677.2 14,579.9 ∙
Broward 170.5 1,021.9 15,405.4
Indian River 57.3 206.2 1,208.2
Martin 68.4 278.2 2,418.1
Palm Beach 200.0 1,031.9 11,265.7
St. Lucie 90.4 373.1 3,010.7
District 4 586.5 2,911.4 33,308.1

Brevard 101.9 407.6 4,888.8
Flagler 18.7 112.4 962.7
Lake 55.2 218.0 1,566.6 ∙
Marion 105.1 436.1 3,064.8
Orange 135.5 677.7 10,594.8 ∙
Osceola 91.3 344.7 2,603.2
Seminole 32.1 167.6 2,526.0
Sumter 48.1 206.9 1,790.1
Volusia 102.6 439.5 4,321.4
District 5 690.5 3,010.4 32,318.4

Miami-Dade 224.0 1,173.2 18,574.2
Monroe 117.8 296.9 2,023.7
District 6 341.8 1,470.1 20,597.9

Citrus 49.4 197.5 988.3 ∙
Hernando 59.9 253.8 1,433.5
Hillsborough 162.7 847.1 12,020.7
Pasco 67.2 322.2 2,925.3
Pinellas 66.1 383.0 5,083.2
District 7 405.3 2,003.6 22,451.1

State Total  4,288.1 18,397.5 167,193.9

DVMT means Daily Vehicle Miles Traveled, the 

product of Annual Average Daily Traffic times 

Length of Road in miles.

Totals may not agree due to rounding.

The Turnpike system is included in the State 

Highway System. The Turnpike and related toll 

facilities are shown here according to the county in 

which the mileage is located. As a result, Turnpike 

mileage appears to be under the jurisdiction of the 

several Districts; however, the Turnpike Enterprise 

is a separate administrative entity. In order to help 

communicate the Turnpike's status, Turnpike 

mileage is shown separately on page 8. This 

mileage includes the original Florida's Turnpike 

and Homestead Extension, the Sawgrass 

Expressway, Veterans Expressway, Seminole 

Expressway, Southern Connector Extension, Polk 

Parkway, Suncoast Parkway, and parts of the 

Beachline Expressway and Western  Beltway.

Report includes data for roads in the Roadway 

Characteristics Inventory (RCI) that are on the 

State Highway System and also are on the 

National Highway System.

Each part of a separated one-way pair is treated as 

a separate roadway to calculate centerline 

mileage.

DEFINITIONS

DVMT uses Annual Average Daily Traffic (AADT) 

for the  calendar year ending the previous Dec. 31.

Only Active roads are included. Proposed roads 

(status Pending) and ramps and frontage roads 

(status Active-Exclusive) are not included.

The Summary page may include a few miles of 

roads (not functionally classified, or functionally 

classified as "Local") that are not on other pages.

The “T'pike, Toll” columns on pages 2, 3, and 4 do 

not include Interstate highways with tolls: the 

Alligator Alley part of I-75 and the Sunshine 

Skyway part of I-275. Data for these roads are 

included in the Interstate columns on those pages.

Urban means having a population of at least 5,000.

CONTENT NOTES

Contact Gordon Morgan in the Florida DOT 

Transportation Statistics Office, 850-414-4848 or 

gordon.morgan@dot.state.fl.us

TIMELINESS NOTES

Centerline Miles and Lane Miles are as of this date.

FOR MORE INFORMATION... 
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
County InterstateT’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total

Charlotte 12.8 0.0 3.8 16.6 9.2 0.0 4.8 14.0 22.0 0.0 8.6 30.6
Collier 50.1 0.0 0.0 50.1 13.4 0.0 0.0 13.4 63.5 0.0 0.0 63.5
Desoto 0.0 0.0 43.9 43.9 0.0 0.0 14.8 14.8 0.0 0.0 58.7 58.7
Glades 0.0 0.0 41.4 41.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 41.4
Hardee 0.0 0.0 25.5 25.5 0.0 0.0 15.8 15.8 0.0 0.0 41.3 41.3
Hendry 0.0 0.0 38.0 38.0 0.0 0.0 8.6 8.6 0.0 0.0 46.6 46.6
Highlands 0.0 0.0 61.5 61.5 0.0 0.0 24.9 24.9 0.0 0.0 86.4 86.4
Lee 5.5 0.0 7.6 13.1 28.7 0.0 7.8 36.4 34.1 0.0 15.4 49.5
Manatee 9.5 0.0 23.5 32.9 19.1 0.0 7.4 26.5 28.6 0.0 30.8 59.4
Okeechobee 0.0 7.5 20.9 28.4 0.0 0.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 7.5 29.9 37.4
Polk 15.1 0.0 62.9 78.0 16.9 24.4 70.6 111.9 32.0 24.4 133.6 190.0
Sarasota 34.1 0.0 0.0 34.1 8.5 0.0 0.0 8.5 42.6 0.0 0.0 42.6
District 1 127.0 7.5 329.0 463.4 95.9 24.4 163.7 284.0 222.9 31.9 492.7 747.4

Alachua 25.5 0.0 54.4 79.9 9.7 0.0 22.7 32.5 35.2 0.0 77.2 112.3
Baker 23.9 0.0 0.0 23.9 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 25.5 0.0 0.0 25.5
Bradford 0.0 0.0 15.5 15.5 0.0 0.0 4.8 4.8 0.0 0.0 20.2 20.2
Clay 0.0 0.0 7.3 7.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.3 7.3
Columbia 45.7 0.0 0.0 45.7 5.4 0.0 0.0 5.4 51.1 0.0 0.0 51.1
Dixie 0.0 0.0 29.2 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 29.2
Duval 7.1 0.0 3.8 10.9 87.8 0.0 63.0 150.8 94.9 0.0 66.8 161.6
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 18.4 18.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.4 18.4
Hamilton 28.7 0.0 0.0 28.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.7 0.0 0.0 28.7
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 74.8 74.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.8 74.8
Madison 33.0 0.0 5.8 38.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 0.0 5.8 38.8
Nassau 12.9 0.0 47.4 60.3 0.0 0.0 12.5 12.5 12.9 0.0 59.8 72.8
Putnam 0.0 0.0 19.6 19.6 0.0 0.0 16.6 16.6 0.0 0.0 36.3 36.3
St. Johns 34.7 0.0 12.8 47.6 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 34.9 0.0 12.8 47.7
Suwannee 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2
Taylor 0.0 0.0 39.1 39.1 0.0 0.0 5.7 5.7 0.0 0.0 44.8 44.8
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 240.8 0.0 328.2 569.0 104.6 0.0 125.3 229.9 345.4 0.0 453.5 798.8

Bay 0.0 0.0 63.9 63.9 0.0 0.0 55.2 55.2 0.0 0.0 119.1 119.1
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 2.0 0.0 25.5 27.5 23.5 0.0 34.5 57.9 25.5 0.0 59.9 85.5
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 33.5 0.0 11.4 44.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.5 0.0 11.4 44.9
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 15.5 0.0 0.0 15.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.5 0.0 0.0 15.5
Jackson 32.7 0.0 31.8 64.6 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 33.3 0.0 31.8 65.1
Jefferson 19.5 0.0 25.2 44.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.5 0.0 25.2 44.7
Leon 5.2 0.0 9.5 14.7 17.0 0.0 17.7 34.7 22.2 0.0 27.2 49.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 18.8 0.0 12.6 31.4 5.8 0.0 50.4 56.1 24.6 0.0 62.9 87.5
Santa Rosa 11.2 0.0 0.0 11.2 12.1 0.0 24.0 36.1 23.3 0.0 24.0 47.3
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 27.5 0.0 93.3 120.7 0.0 0.0 14.8 14.8 27.5 0.0 108.1 135.6
Washington 16.9 0.0 6.5 23.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.9 0.0 6.5 23.4
District 3 182.8 0.0 279.7 462.4 58.8 0.0 196.5 255.4 241.6 0.0 476.2 717.8

Broward 26.7 0.0 14.6 41.3 56.8 55.5 16.9 129.2 83.6 55.5 31.5 170.5
Indian River 17.2 10.0 21.8 49.0 2.0 0.0 6.3 8.3 19.2 10.0 28.1 57.3
Martin 18.3 7.5 21.4 47.1 6.6 12.7 1.9 21.2 24.8 20.2 23.3 68.4
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 66.1 66.1 46.0 44.6 43.3 133.9 46.0 44.6 109.4 200.0
St. Lucie 0.0 14.5 17.4 31.9 27.3 20.4 10.8 58.5 27.3 35.0 28.2 90.4
District 4 62.1 32.0 141.2 235.4 138.7 133.2 79.2 351.1 200.9 165.2 220.4 586.5

Brevard 20.0 4.8 0.0 24.9 52.7 0.9 23.6 77.1 72.7 5.7 23.6 101.9
Flagler 4.6 0.0 0.0 4.6 14.1 0.0 0.0 14.1 18.7 0.0 0.0 18.7
Lake 0.0 23.5 21.0 44.5 0.0 0.3 10.3 10.7 0.0 23.9 31.3 55.2
Marion 19.1 0.0 55.6 74.7 19.2 0.0 11.2 30.4 38.3 0.0 66.8 105.1
Orange 0.0 20.2 0.0 20.2 24.7 90.5 0.1 115.2 24.7 110.7 0.1 135.5
Osceola 0.0 48.9 21.8 70.7 7.9 12.8 0.0 20.6 7.9 61.6 21.8 91.3
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.1 17.4 0.5 32.1 14.1 17.4 0.5 32.1
Sumter 29.0 9.6 8.4 47.1 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 29.0 10.7 8.4 48.1
Volusia 32.1 0.0 21.3 53.4 41.7 0.0 7.4 49.2 73.8 0.0 28.8 102.6
District 5 104.8 107.1 128.1 340.0 174.4 122.9 53.1 350.5 279.2 230.0 181.2 690.5

Miami-Dade 0.0 2.6 50.8 53.3 28.4 53.0 89.2 170.7 28.4 55.6 140.0 224.0
Monroe 0.0 0.0 40.2 40.2 0.0 0.0 77.6 77.6 0.0 0.0 117.8 117.8
District 6 0.0 2.6 90.9 93.5 28.4 53.0 166.8 248.3 28.4 55.6 257.8 341.8

Citrus 0.0 0.0 18.9 18.9 0.0 0.0 30.5 30.5 0.0 0.0 49.4 49.4
Hernando 11.5 0.0 15.8 27.3 0.0 6.9 25.7 32.6 11.5 6.9 41.5 59.9
Hillsborough 4.4 0.0 2.6 7.0 84.6 33.3 37.9 155.7 89.0 33.3 40.5 162.7
Pasco 15.2 17.2 0.0 32.4 5.5 2.7 26.6 34.8 20.7 19.9 26.6 67.2
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.3 0.0 34.8 66.1 31.3 0.0 34.8 66.1
District 7 31.0 17.2 37.3 85.6 121.3 42.8 155.5 319.7 152.4 60.0 192.9 405.3

Statewide 748.5 166.4 1,334.4 2,249.4 722.2 376.3 940.3 2,038.8 1,470.7 542.8 2,274.7 4,288.1
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l

County InterstateT’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total

Charlotte 51.4 0.0 14.5 65.8 41.5 0.0 20.0 61.6 92.9 0.0 34.5 127.4
Collier 200.3 0.0 0.0 200.3 53.7 0.0 0.0 53.7 254.0 0.0 0.0 254.0
Desoto 0.0 0.0 103.3 103.3 0.0 0.0 36.5 36.5 0.0 0.0 139.8 139.8
Glades 0.0 0.0 140.9 140.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.9 140.9
Hardee 0.0 0.0 51.0 51.0 0.0 0.0 53.0 53.0 0.0 0.0 104.0 104.0
Hendry 0.0 0.0 109.0 109.0 0.0 0.0 30.9 30.9 0.0 0.0 139.9 139.9
Highlands 0.0 0.0 176.7 176.7 0.0 0.0 120.0 120.0 0.0 0.0 296.6 296.6
Lee 21.8 0.0 30.4 52.2 114.7 0.0 37.5 152.3 136.6 0.0 67.9 204.5
Manatee 49.7 0.0 47.2 96.9 109.8 0.0 38.2 148.0 159.5 0.0 85.4 244.9
Okeechobee 0.0 29.9 41.8 71.7 0.0 0.0 25.6 25.6 0.0 29.9 67.4 97.3
Polk 90.5 0.0 239.6 330.1 104.9 89.2 323.9 518.0 195.4 89.2 563.5 848.1
Sarasota 147.2 0.0 0.0 147.2 51.2 0.0 0.0 51.2 198.4 0.0 0.0 198.4
District 1 560.9 29.9 954.3 1,545.1 475.9 89.2 685.6 1,250.7 1,036.8 119.1 1,639.9 2,795.8

Alachua 152.8 0.0 208.5 361.3 58.4 0.0 91.9 150.3 211.1 0.0 300.5 511.6
Baker 95.8 0.0 0.0 95.8 6.1 0.0 0.0 6.1 101.8 0.0 0.0 101.8
Bradford 0.0 0.0 61.8 61.8 0.0 0.0 19.1 19.1 0.0 0.0 80.9 80.9
Clay 0.0 0.0 27.3 27.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.3 27.3
Columbia 235.1 0.0 0.0 235.1 30.4 0.0 0.0 30.4 265.4 0.0 0.0 265.4
Dixie 0.0 0.0 116.9 116.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.9 116.9
Duval 36.7 0.0 7.6 44.2 485.0 0.0 280.4 765.5 521.7 0.0 288.0 809.7
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 38.0 38.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.0 38.0
Hamilton 172.5 0.0 0.0 172.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 172.5 0.0 0.0 172.5
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 299.3 299.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 299.3 299.3
Madison 132.0 0.0 23.2 155.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.0 0.0 23.2 155.1
Nassau 76.2 0.0 147.5 223.7 0.0 0.0 47.7 47.7 76.2 0.0 195.2 271.4
Putnam 0.0 0.0 60.2 60.2 0.0 0.0 54.9 54.9 0.0 0.0 115.2 115.2
St. Johns 208.3 0.0 51.4 259.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.8 209.1 0.0 51.4 260.5
Suwannee 124.0 0.0 0.0 124.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.0 0.0 0.0 124.0
Taylor 0.0 0.0 156.5 156.5 0.0 0.0 22.8 22.8 0.0 0.0 179.4 179.4
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 1,233.2 0.0 1,198.3 2,431.5 580.7 0.0 516.9 1,097.6 1,813.9 0.0 1,715.2 3,529.0

Bay 0.0 0.0 191.3 191.3 0.0 0.0 221.3 221.3 0.0 0.0 412.6 412.6
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 8.1 0.0 102.0 110.1 108.0 0.0 123.3 231.3 116.1 0.0 225.3 341.4
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 134.0 0.0 45.5 179.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.0 0.0 45.5 179.6
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 61.8 0.0 0.0 61.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.8 0.0 0.0 61.8
Jackson 131.0 0.0 127.3 258.3 2.1 0.0 0.0 2.1 133.0 0.0 127.3 260.3
Jefferson 77.9 0.0 99.7 177.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.9 0.0 99.7 177.6
Leon 23.0 0.0 38.2 61.3 77.8 0.0 77.3 155.1 100.8 0.0 115.6 216.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 75.2 0.0 50.4 125.6 23.0 0.0 211.9 234.9 98.2 0.0 262.3 360.5
Santa Rosa 44.7 0.0 0.0 44.7 48.4 0.0 98.8 147.3 93.2 0.0 98.8 192.0
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 109.8 0.0 229.1 338.9 0.0 0.0 55.6 55.6 109.8 0.0 284.7 394.5
Washington 67.5 0.0 13.0 80.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 67.5 0.0 13.0 80.5
District 3 733.2 0.0 896.4 1,629.6 259.4 0.0 788.2 1,047.6 992.5 0.0 1,684.7 2,677.2

Broward 107.0 0.0 58.2 165.2 462.4 320.3 74.1 856.7 569.3 320.3 132.4 1,021.9
Indian River 68.6 39.9 60.8 169.3 8.2 0.0 28.7 36.9 76.8 39.9 89.5 206.2
Martin 109.5 30.2 42.7 182.4 39.5 50.8 5.5 95.8 149.0 81.0 48.2 278.2
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 260.7 260.7 377.1 210.6 183.5 771.2 377.1 210.6 444.2 1,031.9
St. Lucie 0.0 58.0 41.4 99.4 141.3 81.8 50.6 273.7 141.3 139.8 92.0 373.1
District 4 285.1 128.1 463.8 877.0 1,028.4 663.5 342.4 2,034.4 1,313.5 791.6 806.2 2,911.4

Brevard 80.2 19.4 0.0 99.5 210.6 3.4 94.1 308.1 290.8 22.8 94.1 407.6
Flagler 27.6 0.0 0.0 27.6 84.8 0.0 0.0 84.8 112.4 0.0 0.0 112.4
Lake 0.0 94.2 75.5 169.7 0.0 1.3 47.0 48.3 0.0 95.5 122.5 218.0
Marion 114.6 0.0 171.2 285.8 115.1 0.0 35.3 150.3 229.7 0.0 206.5 436.1
Orange 0.0 80.9 0.0 80.9 184.2 412.5 0.1 596.8 184.2 493.4 0.1 677.7
Osceola 0.0 195.5 50.8 246.3 47.3 51.0 0.0 98.3 47.3 246.6 50.8 344.7
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.2 70.3 2.1 167.6 95.2 70.3 2.1 167.6
Sumter 130.4 38.5 33.8 202.7 0.0 4.2 0.0 4.2 130.4 42.7 33.8 206.9
Volusia 142.9 0.0 46.3 189.2 216.5 0.0 33.8 250.3 359.4 0.0 80.1 439.5
District 5 495.7 428.5 377.5 1,301.7 953.6 542.8 212.2 1,708.7 1,449.3 971.2 589.8 3,010.4

Miami-Dade 0.0 15.5 116.6 132.1 205.6 314.7 520.8 1,041.1 205.6 330.2 637.5 1,173.2
Monroe 0.0 0.0 84.3 84.3 0.0 0.0 212.6 212.6 0.0 0.0 296.9 296.9
District 6 0.0 15.5 200.9 216.4 205.6 314.7 733.4 1,253.7 205.6 330.2 934.3 1,470.1

Citrus 0.0 0.0 73.0 73.0 0.0 0.0 124.4 124.4 0.0 0.0 197.5 197.5
Hernando 45.9 0.0 63.2 109.1 0.0 27.6 117.1 144.7 45.9 27.6 180.3 253.8
Hillsborough 26.3 0.0 10.5 36.7 493.3 139.5 177.5 810.3 519.6 139.5 187.9 847.1
Pasco 60.7 68.8 0.0 129.5 26.0 10.6 156.1 192.7 86.7 79.5 156.1 322.2
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 178.4 0.0 204.6 383.0 178.4 0.0 204.6 383.0
District 7 132.8 68.8 146.7 348.4 697.7 177.8 779.7 1,655.2 830.6 246.6 926.4 2,003.6

Statewide 3,440.9 670.8 4,237.9 8,349.7 4,201.2 1,787.9 4,058.6 10,047.8 7,642.2 2,458.8 8,296.5 18,397.5
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l

County InterstateT’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total

Charlotte 514.5 0.0 26.1 540.6 431.4 0.0 70.9 502.4 945.9 0.0 97.1 1,043.0
Collier 908.3 0.0 0.0 908.3 682.3 0.0 0.0 682.3 1,590.6 0.0 0.0 1,590.6
Desoto 0.0 0.0 276.5 276.5 0.0 0.0 142.8 142.8 0.0 0.0 419.3 419.3
Glades 0.0 0.0 269.9 269.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 269.9 269.9
Hardee 0.0 0.0 146.3 146.3 0.0 0.0 182.7 182.7 0.0 0.0 329.0 329.0
Hendry 0.0 0.0 383.7 383.7 0.0 0.0 134.6 134.6 0.0 0.0 518.3 518.3
Highlands 0.0 0.0 515.9 515.9 0.0 0.0 681.5 681.5 0.0 0.0 1,197.5 1,197.5
Lee 207.3 0.0 114.2 321.4 1,913.2 0.0 205.5 2,118.7 2,120.5 0.0 319.6 2,440.1
Manatee 447.0 0.0 172.0 619.0 1,482.4 0.0 167.7 1,650.1 1,929.4 0.0 339.7 2,269.1
Okeechobee 0.0 203.2 157.0 360.2 0.0 0.0 133.1 133.1 0.0 203.2 290.0 493.3
Polk 1,138.9 0.0 979.7 2,118.6 1,263.3 401.1 2,024.5 3,688.8 2,402.2 401.1 3,004.2 5,807.4
Sarasota 1,995.4 0.0 0.0 1,995.4 855.0 0.0 0.0 855.0 2,850.4 0.0 0.0 2,850.4
District 1 5,211.4 203.2 3,041.3 8,455.9 6,627.7 401.1 3,743.3 10,772.0 11,839.1 604.3 6,784.6 19,228.0

Alachua 1,344.1 0.0 619.5 1,963.6 667.0 0.0 539.6 1,206.6 2,011.1 0.0 1,159.1 3,170.3
Baker 511.7 0.0 0.0 511.7 41.8 0.0 0.0 41.8 553.6 0.0 0.0 553.6
Bradford 0.0 0.0 312.3 312.3 0.0 0.0 121.5 121.5 0.0 0.0 433.8 433.8
Clay 0.0 0.0 98.1 98.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 98.1 98.1
Columbia 1,412.9 0.0 0.0 1,412.9 205.9 0.0 0.0 205.9 1,618.8 0.0 0.0 1,618.8
Dixie 0.0 0.0 222.3 222.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 222.3 222.3
Duval 320.7 0.0 16.2 336.9 7,890.0 0.0 2,746.3 10,636.4 8,210.7 0.0 2,762.6 10,973.3
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 154.2 154.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 154.2 154.2
Hamilton 1,084.2 0.0 0.0 1,084.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,084.2 0.0 0.0 1,084.2
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 498.7 498.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 498.7 498.7
Madison 682.4 0.0 29.0 711.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 682.4 0.0 29.0 711.4
Nassau 638.2 0.0 477.7 1,116.0 0.0 0.0 407.4 407.4 638.2 0.0 885.1 1,523.3
Putnam 0.0 0.0 204.7 204.7 0.0 0.0 282.6 282.6 0.0 0.0 487.3 487.3
St. Johns 2,049.1 0.0 163.7 2,212.8 11.1 0.0 0.0 11.1 2,060.2 0.0 163.7 2,223.8
Suwannee 692.4 0.0 0.0 692.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 692.4 0.0 0.0 692.4
Taylor 0.0 0.0 202.4 202.4 0.0 0.0 62.7 62.7 0.0 0.0 265.1 265.1
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 8,735.9 0.0 2,998.9 11,734.7 8,815.8 0.0 4,160.1 12,975.9 17,551.7 0.0 7,158.9 24,710.6

Bay 0.0 0.0 458.5 458.5 0.0 0.0 1,465.8 1,465.8 0.0 0.0 1,924.3 1,924.3
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 66.5 0.0 231.7 298.3 964.6 0.0 932.7 1,897.3 1,031.1 0.0 1,164.5 2,195.6
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 839.2 0.0 131.5 970.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 839.2 0.0 131.5 970.7
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 273.0 0.0 0.0 273.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 273.0 0.0 0.0 273.0
Jackson 642.6 0.0 313.5 956.1 10.5 0.0 0.0 10.5 653.1 0.0 313.5 966.6
Jefferson 462.6 0.0 134.9 597.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 462.6 0.0 134.9 597.5
Leon 148.2 0.0 103.8 252.0 668.7 0.0 520.7 1,189.3 816.9 0.0 624.5 1,441.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 370.4 0.0 345.2 715.6 116.3 0.0 1,850.9 1,967.3 486.7 0.0 2,196.1 2,682.8
Santa Rosa 234.8 0.0 0.0 234.8 360.1 0.0 900.6 1,260.6 594.9 0.0 900.6 1,495.5
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 522.4 0.0 808.5 1,330.9 0.0 0.0 373.7 373.7 522.4 0.0 1,182.2 1,704.6
Washington 304.5 0.0 23.4 328.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 304.5 0.0 23.4 328.0
District 3 3,864.3 0.0 2,551.1 6,415.4 2,120.1 0.0 6,044.4 8,164.5 5,984.4 0.0 8,595.5 14,579.9

Broward 580.5 0.0 167.4 748.0 9,897.4 4,401.8 358.2 14,657.4 10,477.9 4,401.8 525.7 15,405.4
Indian River 607.3 271.5 119.4 998.1 73.5 0.0 136.6 210.1 680.8 271.5 256.0 1,208.2
Martin 1,054.4 271.5 166.1 1,492.1 443.5 464.1 18.4 926.1 1,497.9 735.6 184.6 2,418.1
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 655.3 655.3 6,898.6 2,885.7 826.2 10,610.4 6,898.6 2,885.7 1,481.5 11,265.7
St. Lucie 0.0 394.7 113.3 508.0 1,579.1 683.8 239.8 2,502.7 1,579.1 1,078.5 353.0 3,010.7
District 4 2,242.2 937.7 1,221.5 4,401.4 18,892.1 8,435.4 1,579.2 28,906.7 21,134.3 9,373.1 2,800.7 33,308.1

Brevard 609.4 155.8 0.0 765.1 3,277.5 25.9 820.3 4,123.7 3,886.8 181.7 820.3 4,888.8
Flagler 243.8 0.0 0.0 243.8 718.9 0.0 0.0 718.9 962.7 0.0 0.0 962.7
Lake 0.0 934.2 345.8 1,280.0 0.0 14.5 272.2 286.7 0.0 948.7 617.9 1,566.6
Marion 1,013.6 0.0 560.7 1,574.3 1,320.1 0.0 170.5 1,490.5 2,333.7 0.0 731.1 3,064.8
Orange 0.0 878.2 0.0 878.2 4,098.5 5,615.3 2.8 9,716.7 4,098.5 6,493.5 2.8 10,594.8
Osceola 0.0 1,274.0 161.0 1,435.0 720.8 447.4 0.0 1,168.2 720.8 1,721.4 161.0 2,603.2
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,774.2 739.5 12.2 2,526.0 1,774.2 739.5 12.2 2,526.0
Sumter 1,327.2 351.8 73.4 1,752.5 0.0 37.6 0.0 37.6 1,327.2 389.5 73.4 1,790.1
Volusia 1,558.2 0.0 133.2 1,691.3 2,466.0 0.0 164.1 2,630.1 4,024.2 0.0 297.2 4,321.4
District 5 4,752.2 3,594.0 1,274.0 9,620.2 14,376.0 6,880.2 1,442.1 22,698.3 19,128.2 10,474.2 2,716.1 32,318.4

Miami-Dade 0.0 214.9 908.9 1,123.8 4,484.6 4,707.4 8,258.4 17,450.3 4,484.6 4,922.3 9,167.3 18,574.2
Monroe 0.0 0.0 517.9 517.9 0.0 0.0 1,505.8 1,505.8 0.0 0.0 2,023.7 2,023.7
District 6 0.0 214.9 1,426.9 1,641.8 4,484.6 4,707.4 9,764.1 18,956.1 4,484.6 4,922.3 11,191.0 20,597.9

Citrus 0.0 0.0 284.1 284.1 0.0 0.0 704.2 704.2 0.0 0.0 988.3 988.3
Hernando 465.8 0.0 227.2 693.0 0.0 91.6 648.9 740.5 465.8 91.6 876.2 1,433.5
Hillsborough 234.4 0.0 51.5 285.9 8,779.9 1,333.6 1,621.2 11,734.8 9,014.3 1,333.6 1,672.8 12,020.7
Pasco 703.9 374.0 0.0 1,078.0 411.7 77.5 1,358.2 1,847.4 1,115.6 451.5 1,358.2 2,925.3
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,925.6 0.0 2,157.6 5,083.2 2,925.6 0.0 2,157.6 5,083.2
District 7 1,404.1 374.0 562.9 2,341.0 12,117.2 1,502.7 6,490.2 20,110.1 13,521.3 1,876.7 7,053.1 22,451.1

Statewide 26,210.0 5,323.8 13,076.5 44,610.4 67,433.4 21,926.8 33,223.3 122,583.6 93,643.5 27,250.6 46,299.8 167,193.9
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Principal Minor Major Minor Principal Minor Total Principal Minor Total

County Arterial Arterial Collector Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Total

Charlotte 16.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 0.0 0.0 30.6
Collier 50.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.4 0.0 0.0 63.5 0.0 0.0 63.5
Desoto 43.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.8 0.0 0.0 58.7 0.0 0.0 58.7
Glades 41.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 0.0 0.0 41.4
Hardee 25.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.8 0.0 0.0 41.2 0.0 0.0 41.3
Hendry 38.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.6 0.0 0.0 46.6 0.0 0.0 46.6
Highlands 61.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.9 0.0 0.0 86.4 0.0 0.0 86.4
Lee 13.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.1 0.4 0.0 49.1 0.4 0.0 49.5
Manatee 32.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.5 0.0 0.0 59.4 0.0 0.0 59.4
Okeechobee 28.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 37.4 0.0 0.0 37.4
Polk 78.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 111.9 0.0 0.0 190.0 0.0 0.0 190.0
Sarasota 34.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0.0 0.0 42.6 0.0 0.0 42.6
District 1 463.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 283.6 0.4 0.0 747.0 0.4 0.0 747.4

Alachua 79.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.3 0.9 0.3 111.2 0.9 0.3 112.3
Baker 23.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 25.5 0.0 0.0 25.5
Bradford 15.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.0 20.2 0.0 0.0 20.2
Clay 7.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.3 0.0 0.0 7.3
Columbia 45.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 51.1 0.0 0.0 51.1
Dixie 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2
Duval 10.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.3 10.4 0.0 151.2 10.4 0.0 161.6
Gilchrist 18.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.4 0.0 0.0 18.4
Hamilton 28.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.7 0.0 0.0 28.7
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 74.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.8 0.0 0.0 74.8
Madison 38.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.8 0.0 0.0 38.8
Nassau 58.3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.5 0.0 58.3 14.5 0.0 72.8
Putnam 19.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 2.1 0.0 34.1 2.1 0.0 36.3
St. Johns 37.5 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 37.7 10.0 0.0 47.7
Suwannee 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2
Taylor 39.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.7 0.0 0.0 44.8 0.0 0.0 44.8
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 556.9 12.0 0.0 0.0 203.7 25.9 0.3 760.6 37.9 0.3 798.8

Bay 51.0 12.8 0.0 0.0 53.6 1.0 0.6 104.6 13.9 0.6 119.1
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 27.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.9 17.0 0.0 68.4 17.0 0.0 85.5
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 44.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.9 0.0 0.0 44.9
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 15.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.5 0.0 0.0 15.5
Jackson 64.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 65.1 0.0 0.0 65.1
Jefferson 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.5 0.0 0.0 44.5
Leon 14.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.7 0.0 0.0 49.4 0.0 0.0 49.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 31.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 56.1 0.0 0.0 87.5 0.0 0.0 87.5
Santa Rosa 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.1 0.0 0.0 47.3 0.0 0.0 47.3
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 118.9 1.9 0.0 0.0 14.8 0.0 0.0 133.7 1.9 0.0 135.6
Washington 21.7 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.7 1.7 0.0 23.4
District 3 445.9 16.4 0.0 0.0 236.7 18.1 0.6 682.6 34.5 0.6 717.7

Broward 41.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 127.4 1.7 0.1 168.7 1.7 0.1 170.5
Indian River 49.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.3 0.0 0.0 57.3 0.0 0.0 57.3
Martin 47.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.2 0.0 0.0 68.4 0.0 0.0 68.4
Palm Beach 66.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 133.6 0.3 0.0 199.7 0.3 0.0 200.0
St. Lucie 31.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.5 0.0 0.0 90.4 0.0 0.0 90.4
District 4 235.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 349.1 2.0 0.1 584.5 2.0 0.1 586.5

Brevard 24.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.9 2.2 0.0 99.7 2.2 0.0 101.9
Flagler 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.1 0.0 0.0 18.7 0.0 0.0 18.7
Lake 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.7 0.0 0.0 55.2 0.0 0.0 55.2
Marion 74.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.4 0.0 0.0 105.1 0.0 0.0 105.1
Orange 20.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 115.2 0.1 0.0 135.4 0.1 0.0 135.5
Osceola 70.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.6 0.0 0.0 91.3 0.0 0.0 91.3
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.1 0.0 0.0 32.1 0.0 0.0 32.1
Sumter 47.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 48.1 0.0 0.0 48.1
Volusia 53.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.2 0.0 0.0 102.6 0.0 0.0 102.6
District 5 340.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 348.2 2.3 0.0 688.2 2.3 0.0 690.5

Miami-Dade 53.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 169.8 0.9 0.0 223.2 0.9 0.0 224.0
Monroe 40.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.6 0.0 0.0 117.8 0.0 0.0 117.8
District 6 93.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 247.4 0.9 0.0 341.0 0.9 0.0 341.8

Citrus 18.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.5 0.0 0.0 49.4 0.0 0.0 49.4
Hernando 27.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.6 0.0 0.0 59.9 0.0 0.0 59.9
Hillsborough 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 153.7 2.0 0.0 160.7 2.0 0.0 162.7
Pasco 32.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.8 0.0 0.0 67.2 0.0 0.0 67.2
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.8 1.3 0.0 64.8 1.3 0.0 66.1
District 7 85.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 316.4 3.3 0.0 401.9 3.3 0.0 405.3

Statewide 2,220.7 28.5 0.0 0.0 1,985.1 52.8 1.0 4,205.8 81.3 1.0 4,288.0
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Principal Minor Major Minor Principal Minor Total Principal Minor Total

County Arterial Arterial Collector Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Total

Charlotte 65.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.6 0.0 0.0 127.4 0.0 0.0 127.4
Collier 200.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 53.7 0.0 0.0 254.0 0.0 0.0 254.0
Desoto 103.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.5 0.0 0.0 139.8 0.0 0.0 139.8
Glades 140.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.9 0.0 0.0 140.9
Hardee 51.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 53.0 0.0 0.0 103.9 0.0 0.0 104.0
Hendry 109.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.9 0.0 0.0 139.9 0.0 0.0 139.9
Highlands 176.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 120.0 0.0 0.0 296.6 0.0 0.0 296.6
Lee 52.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 149.9 2.4 0.0 202.1 2.4 0.0 204.5
Manatee 96.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 148.0 0.0 0.0 244.9 0.0 0.0 244.9
Okeechobee 71.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.6 0.0 0.0 97.3 0.0 0.0 97.3
Polk 330.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 518.0 0.0 0.0 848.1 0.0 0.0 848.1
Sarasota 147.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.2 0.0 0.0 198.4 0.0 0.0 198.4
District 1 1,545.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,248.3 2.4 0.0 2,793.4 2.4 0.0 2,795.8

Alachua 361.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 145.7 3.5 1.2 507.0 3.5 1.2 511.6
Baker 95.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.1 0.0 0.0 101.8 0.0 0.0 101.8
Bradford 61.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.1 0.0 0.0 80.9 0.0 0.0 80.9
Clay 27.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.3 0.0 0.0 27.3
Columbia 235.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.4 0.0 0.0 265.4 0.0 0.0 265.4
Dixie 116.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.9 0.0 0.0 116.9
Duval 44.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 721.7 43.7 0.0 766.0 43.7 0.0 809.7
Gilchrist 38.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.0 0.0 0.0 38.0
Hamilton 172.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 172.5 0.0 0.0 172.5
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 299.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 299.3 0.0 0.0 299.3
Madison 155.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.1 0.0 0.0 155.1
Nassau 215.7 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.7 0.0 215.7 55.7 0.0 271.4
Putnam 60.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.3 10.6 0.0 104.6 10.6 0.0 115.2
St. Johns 219.6 40.1 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.0 0.0 220.4 40.1 0.0 260.5
Suwannee 124.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.0 0.0 0.0 124.0
Taylor 156.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.8 0.0 0.0 179.4 0.0 0.0 179.4
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 2,383.4 48.1 0.0 0.0 990.9 105.5 1.2 3,374.3 153.6 1.2 3,529.0

Bay 157.3 34.0 0.0 0.0 216.2 3.8 1.2 373.5 37.8 1.2 412.6
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 110.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 175.9 55.4 0.0 286.0 55.4 0.0 341.4
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 179.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 179.6 0.0 0.0 179.6
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 61.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.8 0.0 0.0 61.8
Jackson 258.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.1 0.0 0.0 260.3 0.0 0.0 260.3
Jefferson 177.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 177.5 0.0 0.0 177.5
Leon 61.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.1 0.0 0.0 216.4 0.0 0.0 216.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 125.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 234.9 0.0 0.0 360.5 0.0 0.0 360.5
Santa Rosa 44.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 147.3 0.0 0.0 192.0 0.0 0.0 192.0
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 331.3 7.5 0.0 0.0 55.6 0.0 0.0 386.9 7.5 0.0 394.5
Washington 77.1 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.1 3.4 0.0 80.5
District 3 1,584.5 45.0 0.0 0.0 987.2 59.2 1.2 2,571.7 104.2 1.2 2,677.1

Broward 165.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 844.6 11.7 0.4 1,009.8 11.7 0.4 1,021.9
Indian River 169.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 0.0 0.0 206.2 0.0 0.0 206.2
Martin 182.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.8 0.0 0.0 278.2 0.0 0.0 278.2
Palm Beach 260.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 770.1 1.1 0.0 1,030.8 1.1 0.0 1,031.9
St. Lucie 99.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 273.7 0.0 0.0 373.1 0.0 0.0 373.1
District 4 877.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,021.1 12.8 0.4 2,898.2 12.8 0.4 2,911.4

Brevard 99.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 299.4 8.7 0.0 398.9 8.7 0.0 407.6
Flagler 27.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 84.8 0.0 0.0 112.4 0.0 0.0 112.4
Lake 169.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.3 0.0 0.0 218.0 0.0 0.0 218.0
Marion 285.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 150.3 0.0 0.0 436.1 0.0 0.0 436.1
Orange 80.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 596.7 0.1 0.0 677.6 0.1 0.0 677.7
Osceola 246.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 98.3 0.0 0.0 344.7 0.0 0.0 344.7
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 167.6 0.0 0.0 167.6 0.0 0.0 167.6
Sumter 202.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.2 0.0 0.0 206.9 0.0 0.0 206.9
Volusia 189.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 250.3 0.0 0.0 439.5 0.0 0.0 439.5
District 5 1,301.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,699.9 8.7 0.0 3,001.7 8.7 0.0 3,010.4

Miami-Dade 132.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,035.9 5.2 0.0 1,168.1 5.2 0.0 1,173.2
Monroe 84.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 212.6 0.0 0.0 296.9 0.0 0.0 296.9
District 6 216.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,248.5 5.2 0.0 1,464.9 5.2 0.0 1,470.1

Citrus 73.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.3 0.1 0.0 197.3 0.1 0.0 197.5
Hernando 109.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 144.7 0.0 0.0 253.8 0.0 0.0 253.8
Hillsborough 36.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 802.8 7.5 0.0 839.5 7.5 0.0 847.1
Pasco 129.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 192.7 0.0 0.0 322.2 0.0 0.0 322.2
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 379.2 3.8 0.0 379.2 3.8 0.0 383.0
District 7 348.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,643.8 11.4 0.0 1,992.2 11.4 0.0 2,003.6

Statewide 8,256.5 93.1 0.0 0.0 9,839.8 205.2 2.8 18,096.3 298.3 2.8 18,397.4
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Principal Minor Major Minor Principal Minor Total Principal Minor Total

County Arterial Arterial Collector Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Total

Charlotte 540.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 502.4 0.0 0.0 1,043.0 0.0 0.0 1,043.0
Collier 908.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 682.3 0.0 0.0 1,590.6 0.0 0.0 1,590.6
Desoto 276.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 142.8 0.0 0.0 419.3 0.0 0.0 419.3
Glades 269.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 269.9 0.0 0.0 269.9
Hardee 146.2 0.1 0.0 0.0 182.7 0.0 0.0 328.9 0.1 0.0 329.0
Hendry 383.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.6 0.0 0.0 518.3 0.0 0.0 518.3
Highlands 515.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 681.5 0.0 0.0 1,197.5 0.0 0.0 1,197.5
Lee 321.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,104.9 13.8 0.0 2,426.4 13.8 0.0 2,440.1
Manatee 619.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,650.1 0.0 0.0 2,269.1 0.0 0.0 2,269.1
Okeechobee 360.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 133.1 0.0 0.0 493.3 0.0 0.0 493.3
Polk 2,118.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,688.8 0.0 0.0 5,807.4 0.0 0.0 5,807.4
Sarasota 1,995.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 855.0 0.0 0.0 2,850.4 0.0 0.0 2,850.4
District 1 8,455.9 0.1 0.0 0.0 10,758.3 13.8 0.0 19,214.1 13.8 0.0 19,228.0

Alachua 1,963.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,185.3 12.9 8.4 3,148.9 12.9 8.4 3,170.3
Baker 511.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.8 0.0 0.0 553.6 0.0 0.0 553.6
Bradford 312.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 121.5 0.0 0.0 433.8 0.0 0.0 433.8
Clay 98.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 98.1 0.0 0.0 98.1
Columbia 1,412.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 205.9 0.0 0.0 1,618.8 0.0 0.0 1,618.8
Dixie 222.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 222.3 0.0 0.0 222.3
Duval 336.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,394.9 241.5 0.0 10,731.8 241.5 0.0 10,973.3
Gilchrist 154.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 154.2 0.0 0.0 154.2
Hamilton 1,084.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,084.2 0.0 0.0 1,084.2
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 498.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 498.7 0.0 0.0 498.7
Madison 711.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 711.4 0.0 0.0 711.4
Nassau 1,081.9 34.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 407.4 0.0 1,081.9 441.4 0.0 1,523.3
Putnam 204.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 244.0 38.6 0.0 448.7 38.6 0.0 487.3
St. Johns 2,092.1 120.6 0.0 0.0 11.1 0.0 0.0 2,103.2 120.6 0.0 2,223.8
Suwannee 692.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 692.4 0.0 0.0 692.4
Taylor 202.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.7 0.0 0.0 265.1 0.0 0.0 265.1
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 11,580.1 154.7 0.0 0.0 12,267.1 700.3 8.4 23,847.2 855.0 8.4 24,710.6

Bay 387.3 71.2 0.0 0.0 1,456.4 6.5 2.9 1,843.7 77.7 2.9 1,924.3
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 298.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,509.4 387.9 0.0 1,807.7 387.9 0.0 2,195.6
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 970.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 970.7 0.0 0.0 970.7
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 273.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 273.0 0.0 0.0 273.0
Jackson 956.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.5 0.0 0.0 966.6 0.0 0.0 966.6
Jefferson 596.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 596.5 0.0 0.0 596.5
Leon 252.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,189.3 0.0 0.0 1,441.4 0.0 0.0 1,441.4
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 715.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,967.3 0.0 0.0 2,682.8 0.0 0.0 2,682.8
Santa Rosa 234.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,260.6 0.0 0.0 1,495.5 0.0 0.0 1,495.5
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 1,302.5 28.4 0.0 0.0 373.7 0.0 0.0 1,676.2 28.4 0.0 1,704.6
Washington 319.5 8.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 319.5 8.5 0.0 328.0
District 3 6,306.2 108.1 0.0 0.0 7,767.2 394.4 2.9 14,073.5 502.5 2.9 14,578.9

Broward 748.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14,576.7 79.6 1.1 15,324.6 79.6 1.1 15,405.4
Indian River 998.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 210.1 0.0 0.0 1,208.2 0.0 0.0 1,208.2
Martin 1,492.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 926.1 0.0 0.0 2,418.1 0.0 0.0 2,418.1
Palm Beach 655.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,606.8 3.7 0.0 11,262.1 3.7 0.0 11,265.7
St. Lucie 508.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,502.7 0.0 0.0 3,010.7 0.0 0.0 3,010.7
District 4 4,401.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 28,822.3 83.3 1.1 33,223.7 83.3 1.1 33,308.1

Brevard 765.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 4,100.1 23.6 0.0 4,865.2 23.6 0.0 4,888.8
Flagler 243.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 718.9 0.0 0.0 962.7 0.0 0.0 962.7
Lake 1,280.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 286.7 0.0 0.0 1,566.6 0.0 0.0 1,566.6
Marion 1,574.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,490.5 0.0 0.0 3,064.8 0.0 0.0 3,064.8
Orange 878.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 9,713.8 2.8 0.0 10,592.0 2.8 0.0 10,594.8
Osceola 1,435.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,168.2 0.0 0.0 2,603.2 0.0 0.0 2,603.2
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,526.0 0.0 0.0 2,526.0 0.0 0.0 2,526.0
Sumter 1,752.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.6 0.0 0.0 1,790.1 0.0 0.0 1,790.1
Volusia 1,691.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,630.1 0.0 0.0 4,321.4 0.0 0.0 4,321.4
District 5 9,620.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 22,671.8 26.5 0.0 32,292.0 26.5 0.0 32,318.4

Miami-Dade 1,123.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 17,434.1 16.3 0.0 18,557.9 16.3 0.0 18,574.2
Monroe 517.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,505.8 0.0 0.0 2,023.7 0.0 0.0 2,023.7
District 6 1,641.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 18,939.8 16.3 0.0 20,581.6 16.3 0.0 20,597.9

Citrus 284.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 703.4 0.8 0.0 987.5 0.8 0.0 988.3
Hernando 693.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 740.5 0.0 0.0 1,433.5 0.0 0.0 1,433.5
Hillsborough 285.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 11,670.6 64.1 0.0 11,956.6 64.1 0.0 12,020.7
Pasco 1,078.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,847.4 0.0 0.0 2,925.3 0.0 0.0 2,925.3
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5,019.8 63.5 0.0 5,019.8 63.5 0.0 5,083.2
District 7 2,341.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19,981.7 128.4 0.0 22,322.7 128.4 0.0 22,451.1

Statewide 44,346.5 262.9 0.0 0.0 121,208.3 1,362.8 12.5 165,554.8 1,625.7 12.5 167,192.9
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Centerline Lane DVMT Centerline Lane DVMT Centerline Lane DVMT

County Miles Miles(Thousands) Miles Miles(Thousands) Miles Miles(Thousands)

Charlotte 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Collier 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Desoto 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Glades 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hardee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hendry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Highlands 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Manatee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okeechobee 7.5 29.9 203.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 29.9 203.2
Polk 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.4 89.2 401.1 24.4 89.2 401.1
Sarasota 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 1 7.5 29.9 203.2 24.4 89.2 401.1 31.9 119.1 604.3             
Alachua 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Baker 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Bradford 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Clay 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Columbia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Dixie 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Duval 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hamilton 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Madison 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Nassau 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Putnam 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
St. Johns 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Suwannee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Taylor 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0             
Bay 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Jackson 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Jefferson 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Leon 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Santa Rosa 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Washington 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0             
Broward 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.5 320.3 4,401.8 55.5 320.3 4,401.8
Indian River 10.0 39.9 271.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 39.9 271.5
Martin 7.5 30.2 271.5 12.7 50.8 464.1 20.2 81.0 735.6
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.6 210.6 2,885.7 44.6 210.6 2,885.7
St. Lucie 14.5 58.0 394.7 20.4 81.8 683.8 35.0 139.8 1,078.5
District 4 32.0 128.1 937.7 133.2 663.5 8,435.4 165.2 791.6 9,373.1             
Brevard 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Flagler 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lake 23.5 94.2 934.2 0.3 1.3 14.5 23.9 95.5 948.7
Marion 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.5 161.9 2,324.8 35.5 161.9 2,324.8
Osceola 48.9 195.5 1,274.0 12.8 51.0 447.4 61.6 246.6 1,721.4
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.4 70.3 739.5 17.4 70.3 739.5
Sumter 9.6 38.5 351.8 1.0 4.2 37.6 10.7 42.7 389.5
Volusia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 5 82.0 328.2 2,560.0 67.1 288.7 3,563.8 149.2 616.9 6,123.8             
Miami-Dade 2.6 15.5 214.9 40.6 238.2 3,752.1 43.2 253.7 3,967.0
Monroe 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 6 2.6 15.5 214.9 40.6 238.2 3,752.1 43.2 253.7 3,967.0             
Citrus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hernando 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.9 27.6 91.6 6.9 27.6 91.6
Hillsborough 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.1 80.4 837.9 19.1 80.4 837.9
Pasco 17.2 68.8 374.0 2.7 10.6 77.5 19.9 79.5 451.5
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 7 17.2 68.8 374.0 28.6 118.7 1,007.0 45.9 187.5 1,381.0             

Statewide 141.3 570.6 4,289.9 293.9 1,398.3 17,159.3 435.3 1,968.9 21,449.2


